117000203375

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ldress)	·
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
	<u> </u>	•
Special Instructions to		
wrong fo	(Ω)	
,		j

Office Use Only



500304664575

10/19/17--01001--007 (++25.00

17 NOV 30 PM 4: 52

S: WARREN DEC 0 1-2017.



October 20, 2017

CORI HALLOWES 4594 LAKE HOLDEN HILLS DRIVE ORLANDO, FL 32839

SUBJECT: OLLYWOOD EVENTS LLC

Ref. Number: L17000203375

We have received your document for OLLYWOOD EVENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

OLIVER HALLOWES IS THE CURRENT REGISTERED AGENT ON RECORD, IF YOU WANT TO ADD HIM AS A PERSON AUTHORIZED TO MANAGE, USE ENCLOSED FORM

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 917A00021262

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT:O\	lywood Event	S LLC nited Liability Company	·
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Cori H	Allowes Name of Person	
	Ollywood	Firm/Company	<u>.</u>
,	4594 lak	e Holder Hills	Dr.
	Orlando, F	City/State and Zip Code	
	Coriyarck E-mid address: (to be used for full re annual report notif	ication)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c		
Cori He	allowes of Person	at (407) 252 - Area Code Daytime	-7216 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:		
D \$25.00 Filing Fee Already Paid	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) V. Florida Limited Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab		17 and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	he limited liability company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	ne ubbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ole:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	<u>-</u>	
Parties and a second se			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B</u> e	OX)		_
		7	
B.—If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offi	r registered office address on our records, <u>en</u> <u>ce address here</u> :	ter the name of the	<u>e ne</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:			; <u>i </u>
New Registered Office Address:		<u> </u>	
	Enter Florida street address	多品 2	
	Florida		
	Cuy	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Oliver Hallowes	4594 Lake Holden Hills Orlando, Fl 32839	Dr. _5KAdd
			□ Remove
			Change
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			Change
***************************************			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□ Change
			□ Add
			· · ·
			Addy Compve
			D Change

				<u>.</u>					
		<u></u> .				<u> </u>			
 -									
						·			
									
									
									
 -									
				-					
				····					
				·					
					•				
		····					 -		
			-						
Teetive dat	o if other than the d	ato of filing					•		
in effective da	e, if other than the date must i	oe specific and	cannot be prior t	o date of filing or	more than 90 da	, (option lys after fil	ar) ing.) Pur	rsuant to	605.020
one: Trine a coment's ef	late inserted in this bloc Fective date on the Dep	artment of S	tate's records.	ble statutory fil	ing requiremen	its, this d	nte will	not be	listed a
	oecifies a delaved :	effective d	ate, but not	an effective	time, at 12	2:01 а.г	n. on	the ea	arlier d
record sp	alan afras el	a ic tilod							
record sp The 90th	day after the recor	u is riiga.							
The 90th	day after the recor		フィノフ				<u>.</u>	17	
The 90th	day after the recor		2017				1	17 NO	
The 90th	day after the recor	· fla C) () PM ()	eA				17 NOV 3	";
The 90th	ec st	· fla C) () PM ()	ized representati	ve of a member	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		17 NOV 30	<u> </u>
The 90th	ec st	· fla C) () PM ()	ized representati	ve of a member	·		17 NOV 30 PM	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00